QUICK SHIP CATALOG
10 WORKING DAYS
2 3www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
TABLE OF CONTENTS
4
Wood Shell
Chairs and Stools
6

terra
willow
yacht
turquoise
zest
wood stains				    metal finish
20 21www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
cafe table� MAX QUANTITY 18
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BR30S 30" Sq. 26"- X $605 $708
BR36S 36" Sq. 32"- X $768 $897
Brandon
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BRS30S 30" Sq. 26"- X $546 $640
BRS36S 36" Sq. 32"- X $639 $754
Brandon Silver
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BR30D 30" Dia. 26"- X $642 $745
BR36D 36" Dia. 32"- X $761 $887
BR42D 42" Dia. 32"- X $901 $1063
Brandon
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BRS30D 30" Dia. 26"- X $540 $634
BRS36D 36" Dia. 32"- X $619 $734
BRS42D 42" Dia. 32"- X $777 $924
Brandon Silver
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BRH24D 24" Dia. 22"- X $791 $870
BRH30D 30" Dia. 26"- X $854 $956
Brandon | Bar Height
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BRSH24D 24" Dia. 22"- X $630 $702
BRSH30D 30" Dia. 26"- X $686 $780
Brandon Silver | Bar Height
lt bronze texturedblack glossbrushed aluminum(silver)
POWDER COAT
1) 	Series Name

Base: Standard in Powder Coat
Base: Only in Brushed Aluminum Finish
Base: Only in Brushed Aluminum Finish
Base: Only in Brushed Aluminum Finish
cafe table� MAX QUANTITY 18
1) 	Series Name
2)	 Model Number
3)	 Quantity
4)	 Metal Base Finish
5)	 Laminate Selection and No. (Pg 26)
6)	 Edge Style Code and Color (Pg 26)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAY24D 24" Dia. 20"  $439  $501
CAY30D 30" Dia. 24"  $499  $580
CAY36D 36" Dia. 28"  $567  $666
CAY42D 42" Dia. 32"  $674  $803
Cayman
SF Powder Coat up charge $60
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAY24S 36" Sq. 20"  $446  $509
CAY2430S 24X30 Sq. 24"  $478  $553
CAY30S 30" Sq. 28"  $499  $580
CAY36S 36" Sq. 32"  $567  $666
Cayman
SF Powder Coat up charge $60
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAYH24D 24" Dia. 20"  $568  $630
CAYH30D 30" Dia. 24"  $628  $709
CAYH36D 36" Dia. 32"  $696  $795
Cayman | Bar Height
SF Powder Coat up charge $60
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAYH2430S 24x30" Sq. 20"  $607  $682
CAYH30S 30" Sq. 24"  $628  $709
CAYH36S 36" Sq. 32"  $696  $795
Cayman | Bar Height
SF Powder Coat up charge $60
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
Options:
polished chrome lt bronze texturedblack glossbrushed aluminum(silver)
POWDER COAT
metal finish metal finish
22 23www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CORH24D 24" Dia. 22" $641 $716
CORH30D 30" Dia. 22" $714 $815
Corsa | Bar Height
SF Powder Coat up charge $60
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:
cafe table� MAX QUANTITY 18
1) 	Series Name
2)	 Model Number
3)	 Quantity
4)	 Metal Base Finish
5)	 Laminate Selection and No. (Pg 26)
6)	 Edge Style Code and Color (Pg 26)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
COR30D 30" Dia. 22" $594 $695
COR36D 36" Dia. 22" $680 $801
COR42D 42" Dia. 22" $811 $970
Corsa
SF Powder Coat up charge $60
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
COR30S 30" Sq. 22" $585 $686
COR36S 36" Sq. 22" $689 $815
Corsa
SF Powder Coat up charge $60
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:
lt bronze texturedblack glossbrushed aluminum(silver)
POWDER COAT
cafe table� MAX QUANTITY 18
1) 	Series Name
2)	 Model Number
3)	 Quantity
4)	 Metal Base Finish
5)	 Laminate Selection and No. (Pg 26)
6)	 Edge Style Code and Color (Pg 26)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
Monaco
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
MON30D 30" Dia. 22" $683 $784
MON36D 36" Dia. 22" $767 $889
MON42D 42" Dia. 26" $961 $1121
SF Powder Coat up charge $60
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
MONH24D 24" Dia. 22" $687 $764
MONH30D 30" Dia. 22" $802 $904
Monaco | Bar Height
SF Powder Coat up charge $60
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
MON30S 30" Sq. 22" $673 $774
MON36S 36" Sq. 22" $778 $905
Monaco
SF Powder Coat up charge $60
Base: Standard in Stainless Steel
Options:

BR2472 24 X 72 2-22"- T $857 $1008
BR3060 30 X 60 2-22"- T $765 $920
BR3072 30 X 72 2-22"- T $923 $1093
Brandon
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BR2460FC 24 X 60 2-22"- T $1166 $1302
BR2472FC 24 X 72 2-22"- T $1315 $1466
BR3060FC 30 X 60 2-22"- T $1223 $1378
BR3072FC 30 X 72 2-22"- T $1381 $1551
Brandon | Casters & Flip Top
lt bronze texturedblack glossbrushed aluminum(silver)
POWDER COAT
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BRS2460 24 X 60 2-22"- T $572 $691
BRS2472 24 X 72 2-22"- T $680 $811
BRS3060 30 X 60 2-22"- T $623 $757
BRS3072 30 X 72 2-22"- T $737 $888
Brandon Silver
Base: Only in Brushed Aluminum Finish
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
BRS2460FC 24 X 60 2-22"- T $1011 $1130
BRS2472FC 24 X 72 2-22"- T $1119 $1250
BRS3060FC 30 X 60 2-22"- T $1062 $1196
BRS3072FC 30 X 72 2-22"- T $1176 $1327
Brandon Silver | Casters & Flip Top
Base: Only in Brushed Aluminum Finish
Base: Standard in Powder Coat Base: Standard in Powder Coat

FT2472FC 24 X 72 2-22T $1403 $1552
FT3060FC 30 X 60 2-22T $1292 $1444
FT3072FC 30 X 72 2-22T $1468 $1640
Flight | Casters & Flip Top
Base: Standard in Powder Coat
1) 	Series Name
2)	 Model Number
3)	 Quantity
4)	 Metal Base Finish
5)	 Laminate Selection and No. (Pg 26)
6)	 Edge Style Code and Color (Pg 26)
ORDERING INFORMATION
To Order Please Specify:
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAY3036 30 X 36 2-22T  $587  $682
CAY3048 30 X 48 2-22T  $628  $737
CAY3060 30 X 60 2-22T  $669  $792
CAY3072 30 X 72 2-22T  $775  $912
Cayman | *Not available with Fliptop and Casters
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
Model Table Top Base
Number Size Spread GRP 2 GRP 3
CAY2436 24 X 36 2-22T  $543  $628
CAY2448 24 X 48 2-22T  $577  $673
CAY2460 24 X 60 2-22T  $611  $719
CAY2472 24 X 72 2-22T  $710  $829
Cayman
Base: Standard in Polished Chrome
SF Powder Coat up charge $60 per leg SF Powder Coat up charge $60 per leg